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11am - 5pm



Church street and Market Place

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00-5

11.00 - 5

11.00 -5 

clay

Falconry

Face Painting

Candle making

willow weaving

Textile weaving

Tudor living history

Heritage tours, Child treasure hunt



Eccleston Street/ Leyland Street

12pm

1.30

2.45

4.15

11.30

12.30

2.15 

3.15 

Bring the Fire

Actors Corner

Folk Dance Remixed

Fools and Fairies Parade

Liverpool Signing Choir

Captain Parrot and his ship of stories

Captain Parrot and his ship of stories 

Captain Parrot and his ship of stories 



Prescot Church / Deanes House

11am

3.00

11.15

11.30

12.15

Fayre Opens

Bring the Fire

Jan Williams Dance

Folk Dance Remixed

Fools Rush in Jesters

Liverpool Signing Choir

11.45 and

2.30

2.00pm and

3.45 Mucky Mountain Morris Dancers



Shakespeare North

2.00

2.30

3.00

3.30

4.00

11.30

12.00

waggle Bees

Bring the Fire

Actors Corner

Taming of the Shrew

Folk dance Remixed

Liverpool Signing Choir

Trouvere Medieval Minstrels



2.00

4.00

11.00

12.00

3.00 

12.15 

Actors Corner

Actors Corner

The big tree Eccleston Street

Poppy the Bubble Fairy

Meet for Heritage Tour

Meet for Heritage Tour

Trouvere Medieval

Mi n str e ls
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